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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 17/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

2 17/01/2026 Kaitha parambil 
Sachin Vinod 
kaithaparambil

Y N N   

3 17/01/2026 Shaji Y N N   

4 17/01/2026 Nizar  Ali Y N N   

5 17/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

6 17/01/2026 Abdul  Rafeeq Y N N   

7 17/01/2026 Naheema Nasrin Y N N   
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8 17/01/2026 Abdulbasheer Y N N   

9 17/01/2026 Gokulavalsan Y N N   

10 17/01/2026 Sreekumar Y N N   

11 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNSID K M 

Y N N   

12 17/01/2026 Sasi Y N N   

13 17/01/2026 Chakkochan Y N N   

14 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASIL P 

Y N N   

15 17/01/2026 Jaseera Y N N   

16 17/01/2026 Biju Y N N   

17 17/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

18 17/01/2026 BIJU THOMAS Y N N   

19 17/01/2026 Elsi Y N N   
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20 17/01/2026 Sivadasan Y N N   

21 17/01/2026 Muneera Y N N   

22 17/01/2026 Mariam Y N N   

23 17/01/2026 George Y N N   

24 17/01/2026 Santhosh Y N N   

25 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K

Y N N   

26 17/01/2026 Mubeena Y N N   

27 17/01/2026 Abdul Muneer Y N N   

28 17/01/2026 Raseena Y N N   

29 17/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

30 17/01/2026 Amjad.A.J. Y N N   

31 17/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   
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32 17/01/2026 Ramadasan Y N N   

33 17/01/2026 NAJMA K Y N N   

34 17/01/2026 Lalichan Y N N   

35 17/01/2026 Ammadkoya Y N N   

36 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS 

Y N N   

37 17/01/2026 SUSAN JOSE Y N N   

38 17/01/2026 Sahirabanu Y N N   

39 17/01/2026 Vinse Y N N   

40 17/01/2026 Lali Y N N   

41 17/01/2026 Beena Y N N   

42 17/01/2026 HANAN 
MUHAMMED 

NOONHIKKARA

Y N N   

43 17/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   
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44 17/01/2026 Chinnammalu Y N N   

45 17/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

46 17/01/2026 Abdul  Shukkur Y N N   

47 17/01/2026 Fathimma Y N N   

48 17/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI M K Y N N   

49 17/01/2026 Najma Y N N   

50 17/01/2026 Rahiyanath N P Y N N   

51 17/01/2026 HASNA MOL T K Y N N   

52 17/01/2026 JANNATH 
PARVEEN K

Y N N   

53 17/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

54 17/01/2026 jameela Beevi Y N N   

55 17/01/2026 Asmabi. K.A Y N N   
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56 17/01/2026 MIDHIL SALIM M 
K 

Y N N   

57 17/01/2026 Sajalu Rahman Y N N   

58 17/01/2026 Abdul Salim Y N N   

59 17/01/2026 Hajara Shamsudheen Y N N   

60 17/01/2026 Khairunnisa Y N N   

61 17/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI T P Y N N   

62 17/01/2026 ANAKHA M 
MANNINGATHODIKAYIL

Y N N   

63 17/01/2026 SREEJISHA K Y N N   

64 17/01/2026 Juvairiya Y N N   

65 17/01/2026 Dolithomas Y N N   

66 17/01/2026 Ayisumma Y N N   

67 17/01/2026 Nisha Y N N   
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68 17/01/2026 Shino Y N N   

69 17/01/2026 Rajendran Y N N   

70 17/01/2026 Abdusaleem Y N N   

71 17/01/2026 FIDHA 
MUHAMMED 

MON 

Y N N   

72 17/01/2026 Reeja  Kurian Y N N   

73 17/01/2026 muhammed 
musthafakhan

Y N N   

74 17/01/2026 Saddhikh Y N N   

75 17/01/2026 Saneera Y N N   

76 17/01/2026 Siyab Y N N   

77 17/01/2026 Philomina 
Vettiyankal Joseph 

Y N N   

78 17/01/2026 Ealiyamma Y N N   

79 17/01/2026 Niyas Y N N   
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80 17/01/2026 George Thadathil 
Lock 

Y N N   

81 17/01/2026 Musaina Y N N   

82 17/01/2026 Nalini Y N N   

83 17/01/2026 Hasna Salah Y N N   

84 17/01/2026 Jamsheera Y N N   

85 17/01/2026 ASWAN A Y N N   

86 17/01/2026 Ashique Y N N   

87 17/01/2026 Salwa Musthafa Y N N   

88 17/01/2026 Jijo Y N N   

89 17/01/2026 Muhammadali Y N N   

90 17/01/2026 Jafar Y N N   

91 17/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shameem 

Y N N   
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92 17/01/2026 Dinesan Y N N   

93 17/01/2026 Seleena Y N N   

94 17/01/2026 Thasneebhay Y N N   

95 17/01/2026 Asna Y N N   

96 17/01/2026 Asif Y N N   

97 17/01/2026 Vasandi Y N N   

98 17/01/2026 Jamsira Y N N   

99 17/01/2026 Aju Agastin Y N N   

100 17/01/2026 ALBIN JAISON Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


